
    250.00

   2080.00

    315.00

   1520.00

 

JOB   NO.:

NO.:

YM MASCULINITY097W

SHANGHAI,CHINA UMM QASR(N),IRAQ

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE

TERMINAL HANDING
SERVICE-DESTINATION

OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID

TERMINAL HANDING
SERVICE-DESTINATION

OCEAN FREIGHT PREPAID

   1520.00

   2080.00

    315.00

    250.00

SHMB25010063

TO:
STARLIGHT AIRLINES

DEBIT NOTE

POL: POD:

MBL NO:HDMUSHAA35075100

USD

USD

USD

USD

2025-01-25ETD:

QTY. CURR

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

  1.000

      4165.00USDTOTAL:

TEL: FAX:

COMPANY NAME:

HIGH   OCEAN   FORWARDER (HK)   LIMITED

Print By: VITA

DATE: 2025-01-26

VES/VOY:

CNTR. NO.: DFSU2669745,HMMU6666268

ACCOUNT NO:

BANK NAME:

BANK ADDRESS:

BANK CODE:

SWIFT ADDRESS:

HIGH   OCEAN   FORWARDER (HK)   LIMITED
HSBC  HONGKONG
809-676745-838 HKD&USD

HSBC  HONGKONG

1 Queen's  Road  Central , HONG  KONG

004

HSBCHKHHHKH

SHMB25010063

AMOUNT

HBL NO:SHAE25010097

SAY USD  FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND SIXTY FIVE

ADDRESS:RM.905, WORKING GBERG COMMERCIALBLDG.,41-47 MARBLE ROAD, HONG  KONG

86-755-82307818 86-755-82309435

REMARK


